Merchant Statement

Report Type Submissions

Location(s) Searched All Locations

Date Range August 12022 - August 16 2022
Generated August 16 2022 04:13:38 pm

Submissions

Submission Discount Fees & Settlement Submission Submitting
Amount Amount Incentives Amount Date Location ID
$3,910.07 $117.18 $0.90 $3,791.99 8/13/2022 N/A
$218.79 $5.63 $0.30 $212.86 8/14/2022 N/A
$222.63 $5.44 $2.80 $214.39 8/12/2022 N/A
$2,054.65 $62.14 $0.60 $1,991.91 8/11/2022 N/A
$6,766.02 $213.81 $1.70 $6,550.51 8/10/2022 N/A
($149.50) ($4.62) $0.40 ($145.28) 8/10/2022 N/A
$2,360.89 $70.34 $2.10 $2,288.45 8/9/2022 N/A
$8,623.78 $254.99 $1.50 $8,367.29 8/6/2022 N/A
$1,860.80 $42.62 $2.50 $1,815.68 8/7/2022 N/A
$7,645.71 $216.81 $1.80 $7,427.10 8/5/2022 N/A
$2,008.82 $64.31 $1.80 $1,942.71 8/4/2022 N/A

Page 1 of 1 Tuesday, August 16, 2022



$5,154.94
$4,543.71
$2,192.60
(§74.63)

$4,462.22

$178.78
$§129.15
$59.76
($2.34)
$127.25

$0.90
$1.30
$2.80
$0.80
$1.40

$4,975.26
$4,413.26
$2,130.04
($73.09)

$4,333.57

8/3/2022
8/2/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/31/2022

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 2 of 1

Tuesday, August 16, 2022



