

Merchant Statement

Report Type Submissions
Location(s) Searched All Locations

Date Range August 1 2022 - August 16 2022
Generated August 16 2022 04:13:38 pm

Submissions

Submission Amount	Discount Amount	Fees & Incentives	Settlement Amount	Submission Date	Submitting Location ID
\$3,910.07	\$117.18	\$0.90	\$3,791.99	8/13/2022	N/A
\$218.79	\$5.63	\$0.30	\$212.86	8/14/2022	N/A
\$222.63	\$5.44	\$2.80	\$214.39	8/12/2022	N/A
\$2,054.65	\$62.14	\$0.60	\$1,991.91	8/11/2022	N/A
\$6,766.02	\$213.81	\$1.70	\$6,550.51	8/10/2022	N/A
(\$149.50)	(\$4.62)	\$0.40	(\$145.28)	8/10/2022	N/A
\$2,360.89	\$70.34	\$2.10	\$2,288.45	8/9/2022	N/A
\$8,623.78	\$254.99	\$1.50	\$8,367.29	8/6/2022	N/A
\$1,860.80	\$42.62	\$2.50	\$1,815.68	8/7/2022	N/A
\$7,645.71	\$216.81	\$1.80	\$7,427.10	8/5/2022	N/A
\$2,008.82	\$64.31	\$1.80	\$1,942.71	8/4/2022	N/A

Page 1 of 1 Tuesday, August 16, 2022

\$5,154.94	\$178.78	\$0.90	\$4,975.26	8/3/2022	N/A
\$4,543.71	\$129.15	\$1.30	\$4,413.26	8/2/2022	N/A
\$2,192.60	\$59.76	\$2.80	\$2,130.04	7/30/2022	N/A
(\$74.63)	(\$2.34)	\$0.80	(\$73.09)	7/30/2022	N/A
\$4,462.22	\$127.25	\$1.40	\$4,333.57	7/31/2022	N/A

Page 2 of 1 Tuesday, August 16, 2022